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LT-CNP

TECHNICAL DATA

Straight-galvanised steel conduit gland
Temperature range -45°Cto +105°C
Protection class IP67

B STRUCTURE

» Material: steel galvanized

» Machine and plant construction

* Robotics

+ Automation technology

Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
Railway technology
Installation technology
Control cabinet construction
+ For Anaconda Sealtite® CNP.

LIQUIDTIGHT gland made of galvanised steel for plastic-coated
metallic protection tubes CNP.

H APPLICATION

NPT thread
Part no. Size Suitable for tube ND
904907 NPT 1/2" 3/8
904908 NPT 1/2" 1/2
904909 NPT 3/4" 3/4
904910 NPT 1" 1
904911 NPT 1 1/4" 11/4
904912 NPT 1 1/2" 11/2
904913 NPT 2" 2

B NOTES

» The ferrule and insert are from PA 6

Suitable for tube Thread length mm
outer @ mm
19.4 15.0
23.4 15.0
29.5 15.0
36.3 18.0
46.0 18.0
52.4 18.0
66.6 18.0

Spanner size mm

26
29
35
42
56
64
77

Packaging unit (in pc.)

25
25
25

5
5
1
1



