

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Straight-galvanised steel conduit gland

**Temperature range** -45°C to +105°C **Protection class** IP 67

### STRUCTURE

• Material: steel galvanized

# ■ APPLICATION

- Machine and plant construction
- Robotics
- Automation technology
- Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
- Railway technology
- Installation technology
- Control cabinet construction
- For Anaconda Sealtite® CNP.
  LIQUIDTIGHT gland made of galvanised steel for plastic-coated metallic protection tubes CNP.

### **■ NOTES**

• The ferrule and insert are from PA 6

#### NPT thread

Part no.	Size	Suitable for tube ND	Suitable for tube outer Ø mm	Thread length mm	Spanner size mm	Packaging unit (in pc.)
904907	NPT 1/2"	3/8	19.4	15.0	26	25
904908	NPT 1/2"	1/2	23.4	15.0	29	25
904909	NPT 3/4"	3/4	29.5	15.0	35	25
904910	NPT 1"	1	36.3	18.0	42	5
904911	NPT 1 1/4"	1 1/4	46.0	18.0	56	5
904912	NPT 1 1/2"	1 1/2	52.4	18.0	64	1
904913	NPT 2"	2	66.6	18.0	77	1